
Melton Mowbray AC 4th WA 18 2016 World Record Status
Melton Mowbray AC (MMWA18-4)
Wreake Valley Academy. Parkstone Lane, Syston, Leicester. LE71LY, 11-06-2016

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Division Class Target Type 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A
B
C
D

2 A 996385 COWIE Ashleigh PDOX PARADOX ARCHERS R W Default R

B 2052020 SHERRIFF Keith MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC R M Default R

C 2040395 BARTON Amaryllis OXUNI OXFORD UNIVERSITY CO OF ARCHER R W Default R

D 2086851 BLAND Leigh MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC R M Default R

3 A 2085286 STEPHENSON Oliver BOWRU BOWMEN OF RUTLAND R M Default R

B 2031309 FLINT Chris MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC B M Default B

C 2079191 SMITH Anne FOXES THE FOXES R W Default R

D

4 A 2052021 SHERRIFF Joanne MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC R W Default R

B 1064321 DALBY Charles LUTAC LUTTERWORTH AC R M Default R

C 1053659 CURNOCK Amy MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC R W Default R

D

5 A 1051845 SPINKS Abbie SILSP SILVER SPOON BOWMEN C W Default CO

B 00000 MASON James KETTA KETTERING ARCHERS C M Default CO

C 1023356 SCOTT Simon DERB DERWENT BOWMEN C M Default CO

D 1044162 TONGE Alan AGB AGB DIRECT C M Default CO

6 A 974987 DAVID Timmins OXA OXFORD ARCHERS R M Triple R

B 114103 JONES Ben AGB AGB DIRECT C M Default CO

C 1015629 BOWLEY Craig SHERW SHERWOOD ARCHERS R M Triple R

D 2104255 KNIGHT Kerys NAC NORTHAMPTON AC C W Default CO

7 A 2085262 NEUMANN Helen WELA WELBECK ARCHERS C W Default CO

B 878309 SIMPSON Nichola OXA OXFORD ARCHERS C W Default CO

C 1039214 BROOKS Andy SIXT SIX TOWN CO OF ARCHERS C M Default CO

D 2096457 HOUGHTON David BOWRU BOWMEN OF RUTLAND R M Triple R

8 A 2089748 MOON Sarah BBA BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS C JW Default CO

B 2040771 CORLESS Susan NAC NORTHAMPTON AC C W Default CO

C 2019906 CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC C M Default CO

D 1053639 WARNER Lizzie KMAC KIRBY MUXLOE AC R W Triple R

9 A 2103264 MOON Teresa BBA BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS C W Default CO

B 2019911 SMITH Carol MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC C W Default CO

C
D

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Division Class Target Type 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2086851 BLAND Leigh MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC R M Default R

B 2091906 BROWN Gillian LAOF L.A.O.F.A.C R W Default R

C 978148 TAYLOR Harry NTUNI NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY R M Default R

D 2046533 PATEL Viren MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC R M Default R

2 A 2091847 BROWN Jack NTUNI NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY R M Default R

B 2105457 GOODWIN Steve WELA WELBECK ARCHERS LB M Default LB

C 2040395 BARTON Amaryllis OXUNI OXFORD UNIVERSITY CO OF ARCHER R W Default R

D 1044162 TONGE Alan AGB AGB DIRECT B M Default B

3 A 2119650 LANE Kelly BRAM BRAMCOTE AC C W Default CO

B 1038513 MASON James KETTA KETTERING ARCHERS C M Default CO

C 974987 DAVID Timmins OXA OXFORD ARCHERS R M Triple R

D 2030905 MASEFIELD Jack UNIDE UNIVERSITY OF DERBY AC R M Triple R

4 A 1056648 NAIRN Thomas ALSA ALSAGER CO OF ARCHERS R JM Triple R

B 00000 JONES Chris AGB AGB DIRECT C M Default CO 1

C 952514 RAVENSCROFT Adam BOWFL BOWFLIGHTS AC C M Default CO

D 1053012 SMITH Hollie DERB DERWENT BOWMEN C JW Default CO

5 A 1053656 CURNOCK Peter MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC C M Default CO

B 2070927 BROWN Neill LAOF L.A.O.F.A.C C M Default CO

C 2042883 LANE Nigel BRAM BRAMCOTE AC C M Default CO

D 1013393 TAYLOR Thomas MERID MERIDEN AC C M Default CO
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Division Class Target Type 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 A 971841 GRAY Robert NTUNI NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY R M Triple R

B 114103 JONES Ben AGB AGB DIRECT C M Default CO

C 1015629 BOWLEY Craig SHERW SHERWOOD ARCHERS R M Triple R

D 2104255 KNIGHT Kerys NAC NORTHAMPTON AC C W Default CO

7 A 2085262 NEUMANN Helen WELA WELBECK ARCHERS C W Default CO

B 878309 SIMPSON Nichola OXA OXFORD ARCHERS C W Default CO

C 1039214 BROOKS Andy SIXT SIX TOWN CO OF ARCHERS C M Default CO

D 2073941 MARSHALL Thomas CORB CORBY ARCHERS R JM Triple R

8 A 2089748 MOON Sarah BBA BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS C JW Default CO

B 2040771 CORLESS Susan NAC NORTHAMPTON AC C W Default CO

C 1040576 SAMBRIDGE Marion SAA SILVER ARROW ARCHERS C W Default CO

D 2040074 TAYLOR David LICHA LICHFIELD ARCHERS C JM Default CO

9 A 2028988 BRYAN Jenny BRAM BRAMCOTE AC C JW Default CO

B 2063629 LASZKOWICZ Neil MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC C M Default CO

C 2040070 TAYLOR Chris LICHA LICHFIELD ARCHERS C M Default CO

D 1062419 BROWN Jill LAOF L.A.O.F.A.C C W Default CO

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Division Class Target Type 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2088671 PEPPER Ian NEWCA NEWARK CASTLE ARCHERS R M Default R

B 2085286 STEPHENSON Oliver BOWRU BOWMEN OF RUTLAND R M Default R

C 2109662 RAVEN Alex LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R M Default R

D 2079542 PEERS Matthew LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R M Default R

2 A 2079538 BROWN Alex LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC B M Default B

B 2092527 JIBRAIL Jason LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R M Default R

C 2092516 HUTCHINSON Laura LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R W Default R

D 2105536 KOVAC Eduard NEWCA NEWARK CASTLE ARCHERS B M Default B

3 A 2053296 BELLETT Bob WCOA WALSALL COMPANY OF ARCHERS R M Default R

B 2031309 FLINT Chris MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC B M Default B

C 2055622 PEERS Adam LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R M Default R

D 2109673 WIGNARAJAH Hesan LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R W Default R

4 A 2086832 MALLINSON Laura LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R W Default R

B 2079191 SMITH Anne FOXES THE FOXES R W Default R

C 2109651 MILLER Jack LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R M Default R

D 2109674 YANG Leo LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R M Default R

5 A 2109642 JONES Georgie LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R W Default R

B 2025812 CHAPMAN Bill BOG BOWMEN OF GLEN C M Default CO

C 2109649 MARSH Jordanna LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R W Default R

D 2030905 MASEFIELD Jack UNIDE UNIVERSITY OF DERBY AC R M Triple R

6 A 107907 CHAMBERS Ian MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC C M Default CO

B 2079540 CARTER Kate LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R W Triple R

C 2026783 COVENEY Arthur LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R M Triple R

D 1053639 WARNER Lizzie KMAC KIRBY MUXLOE AC R W Triple R

7 A 2085262 NEUMANN Helen WELA WELBECK ARCHERS C W Default CO

B 2092592 WOZENCROFT Adam LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R M Triple R

C 2019906 CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC C M Default CO

D 2096457 HOUGHTON David BOWRU BOWMEN OF RUTLAND R M Triple R

8 A 2028988 BRYAN Jenny BRAM BRAMCOTE AC C JW Default CO

B 2092479 THOMPSON Leo LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R M Triple R

C 1040576 SAMBRIDGE Marion SAA SILVER ARROW ARCHERS C W Default CO

D 2040074 TAYLOR David LICHA LICHFIELD ARCHERS C JM Default CO

9 A 2092493 BORRILL Jonathan LSAC LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC R M Triple R

B 2063629 LASZKOWICZ Neil MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC C M Default CO

C 2040070 TAYLOR Chris LICHA LICHFIELD ARCHERS C M Default CO

D 2103491 WRIGHT Tom MMAC MELTON MOWBRAY AC C M Default CO
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Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton

1 Can Participate - Allowed after documentation check 5 Unknown status by the date of the tournament

6 Pull Out 7 No Show

8 Cannot Participate - Incomplete documentation 9 Cannot Participate
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